SVGADA DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERSVGADA DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERSVGADA DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER
Overview
The Keene SVGADA is a 1:4 distribution
amplifier for VGA signals. The input is buffered
and then distributed simultaneously to four
outputs using 15 pin HD connectors. Output
no.1 is designated as the "master" as this output
also provides data communication such that the

In Use
Use only good quality cables for the best results. Avoid placing the unit in locations of extreme
humidity or vibration.
Specifications
BANDWIDTH: 120MHz
DIFFERENTIAL PHASE: 0.05
DIFFERENTIAL GAIN= 0.05
DIMENSIONS: 90mm x 75mm x 43mm
POWER SOURCE: 12v DC, 200mA.
WEIGHT: 200g (exc cables & power supply)
Unit 9 Old Hall Mills Business Park Little Eaton Derbyshire DE21 5DN
Telephone (870 990 9000) 830550 Fax (01332) 830551
Trade enquiries and OEM welcome
 15PIN HD MALE TO 15 PIN HD MALE 15 PIN HD CONNECTION CABLE 1.8 15HDPP02 £19.99
  5.0 15HDPP05 £29.99
  10.0 15HDPP10 £39.99
    20.0 15HDPP20 £59.99
 15PIN HD MALE TO 15 PIN HD FEMALE 15 PIN HD EXTENSION CABLE 1.8 15HDPS02 £19.99
  5.0 15HDPS05 £29.99
  10.0 15HDPS10 £39.99
  20.0 15HDPS20 £59.99
 Additional cables you may find useful  Length (m) Code Price